ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1033

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1033.

Amend House Bill No. 1033 as engrossed, H1/31/03:

Add Senator Steele as a cosponsor of the bill

AND

Page 1, line 24, delete "Health Care Financing Administration" and substitute "Health Care Financing Administration Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services"

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "<u>Health Care Financing</u>" and substitute "<u>Centers for</u> <u>Medicare and Medicaid Services</u>"

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "Administration"

AND

Page 1, line 31, delete "<u>Health Care Financing Administration</u>" and substitute "<u>Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services</u>"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____ By: Senator Steele KAS/VJF - 021920030801 VJF451